2019~2020年第二学期薛家中心小学体育学科学业水平评价表
三（2）班                                              任课教师：谢丰                                                         2020.7
	姓名
	性别
	身高
	体重
	视力
	技能评价（必修）
	
	技能
总评
	表现
	体能
	理论
	总评

	
	
	
	
	左
	右
	50米
	等地
	坐位体前屈
	等地
	跳绳
	等地
	仰卧起坐
	等地
	篮球行进间运球
	
	
	
	
	

	包恫乐
	男
	145
	51.7 
	5.1 
	5.1 
	10.8
	及格
	8.4
	及格
	140
	优秀
	25
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	陈佳慧
	女
	135
	27.4 
	4.7 
	4.9 
	10.7
	及格
	9.6
	及格
	142
	优秀
	22
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	陈逸凡
	男
	140
	39.7 
	5.1 
	4.8 
	10.9
	及格
	9.8
	及格
	60
	及格
	28
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	戴欣彤
	女
	148
	38.9 
	4.9 
	4.9 
	11.8
	及格
	13.5
	良好
	104
	及格
	23
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	邓正宇
	男
	136
	47.4 
	5.1 
	5.1 
	11.1
	及格
	1.9
	及格
	47
	及格
	0
	不及格
	良好
	不及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	杜可馨
	女
	139
	34.7 
	4.8 
	4.9 
	10.7
	及格
	17.5
	优秀
	109
	良好
	23
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	方明皓
	男
	147
	40.0 
	5.0 
	5.1 
	9.6
	及格
	-16
	不及格
	130
	优秀
	33
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	葛文昊
	男
	144
	47.0 
	4.8 
	5.1 
	12
	不及格
	-10.5
	不及格
	101
	及格
	12
	不及格
	良好
	不及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	何浩然
	男
	137
	30.9 
	4.4 
	4.5 
	11.3
	及格
	11.5
	良好
	74
	及格
	26
	及格
	良好
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	洪煜宸
	女
	134
	30.0 
	5.0 
	4.7 
	10.6
	及格
	7.9
	及格
	121
	良好
	27
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	蒋馨语
	女
	130
	22.3 
	4.7 
	4.4 
	10.7
	及格
	14.6
	良好
	140
	优秀
	25
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	蒋雨珊
	女
	139
	28.6 
	5.1 
	5.1 
	10.2
	及格
	4.9
	及格
	83
	及格
	29
	及格
	良好
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	李家沐
	男
	134
	25.9 
	5.0 
	5.0 
	10.9
	及格
	12.7
	良好
	118
	优秀
	26
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	廖柏瑄
	女
	133
	28.8 
	5.1 
	5.1 
	10.7
	及格
	8.4
	及格
	118
	良好
	32
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	刘杰
	男
	138
	42.8 
	5.0 
	5.0 
	11
	及格
	12.8
	良好
	80
	及格
	23
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	刘俊哲
	男
	132
	29.6 
	5.1 
	5.1 
	10.5
	及格
	1.8
	及格
	106
	良好
	33
	及格
	良好
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	刘明
	男
	136
	27.8 
	5.0 
	5.1 
	10.3
	及格
	15.7
	优秀
	109
	良好
	30
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	刘婷
	女
	143
	38.6 
	5.0 
	4.9 
	9.8
	良好
	15.6
	良好
	126
	优秀
	26
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	陆芸萱
	女
	144
	35.3 
	4.9 
	4.9 
	11.1
	及格
	16.1
	良好
	100
	及格
	24
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	罗紫涵
	女
	135
	34.4 
	5.1 
	4.5 
	9.7
	良好
	7.5
	及格
	115
	良好
	35
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	梅宇晨
	男
	141
	32.4 
	5.0 
	5.1 
	10.2
	及格
	14
	优秀
	110
	良好
	21
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	孟紫宁
	女
	129
	34.6 
	5.0 
	5.0 
	11.8
	及格
	7.5
	及格
	90
	及格
	24
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	莫杰翔
	男
	130
	26.8 
	5.1 
	5.1 
	11.1
	及格
	15.9
	优秀
	116
	优秀
	26
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	屈文杰
	男
	142
	29.2 
	4.5 
	4.4 
	10
	及格
	7.5
	及格
	116
	优秀
	26
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	宋卓洋
	男
	146
	30.4 
	5.1 
	5.0 
	9
	优秀
	8.5
	及格
	138
	优秀
	28
	及格
	良好
	优秀
	优
	优
	优
	优

	孙睿添
	男
	153
	46.0 
	4.4 
	4.1 
	11.2
	及格
	-12.5
	不及格
	73
	及格
	22
	及格
	优秀
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	孙弋斐
	女
	136
	36.7 
	4.5 
	4.6 
	10.4
	及格
	11.6
	及格
	140
	优秀
	34
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	孙裔展
	男
	131
	30.0 
	5.1 
	5.1 
	11.3
	及格
	7
	及格
	140
	优秀
	36
	良好
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	谭泽宇
	男
	133
	33.0 
	5.2 
	5.2 
	10.6
	及格
	9.5
	及格
	93
	及格
	27
	及格
	良好
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	陶之易
	男
	136
	34.2 
	5.0 
	5.1 
	11.6
	不及格
	6.5
	及格
	100
	及格
	21
	及格
	良好
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	王浩然
	男
	143
	42.6 
	5.1 
	5.1 
	10.3
	及格
	8.2
	及格
	126
	优秀
	31
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	王星婷
	女
	142
	36.3 
	4.9 
	5.0 
	11.9
	及格
	8.5
	及格
	120
	良好
	25
	及格
	良好
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	魏予焓
	男
	130
	22.4 
	4.9 
	4.9 
	11.1
	及格
	8
	及格
	105
	良好
	16
	及格
	良好
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	吴怡诺
	女
	138
	38.6 
	5.1 
	5.2 
	10.5
	及格
	13.1
	及格
	118
	良好
	31
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	叶嘉埼
	男
	125
	25.0 
	5.1 
	5.1 
	10.1
	及格
	10.6
	良好
	120
	优秀
	22
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	叶梦涵
	女
	136
	34.1 
	4.5 
	4.5 
	10.5
	及格
	19
	优秀
	78
	及格
	26
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	尹尚
	男
	145
	40.1 
	4.8 
	4.7 
	10
	及格
	2
	及格
	108
	良好
	17
	及格
	良好
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	詹美菡
	女
	138
	36.8 
	5.2 
	5.2 
	10.4
	及格
	12.3
	及格
	123
	良好
	29
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	张睿
	女
	136
	24.5 
	4.9 
	5.0 
	10.2
	及格
	8.1
	及格
	128
	优秀
	29
	及格
	良好
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	张伊漫
	女
	140
	32.0 
	5.0 
	5.0 
	10.9
	及格
	11.7
	及格
	79
	及格
	21
	及格
	良好
	及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	张怡乐
	女
	134
	29.1 
	4.9 
	5.1 
	10.6
	及格
	15
	良好
	132
	优秀
	29
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	赵梓焱
	女
	128
	26.1 
	4.7 
	4.5 
	11.1
	及格
	15
	良好
	132
	优秀
	32
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	钟依晨
	男
	149
	51.7 
	5.1 
	5.1 
	11.3
	及格
	-5
	不及格
	70
	及格
	19
	及格
	优秀
	不及格
	优
	优
	优
	优

	周宝月
	女
	142
	29.8 
	5.1 
	5.2 
	10.6
	及格
	15
	良好
	106
	及格
	28
	及格
	优秀
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	周梦研
	女
	143
	34.0 
	5.0 
	5.0 
	9.8
	良好
	15.6
	良好
	126
	优秀
	26
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	朱为国
	男
	142
	39.8 
	5.1 
	5.2 
	10.8
	及格
	8
	及格
	120
	优秀
	20
	及格
	良好
	良好
	优
	优
	优
	优

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


